
Kreismeisterschaft, SK LU 2009 

2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9mm - Schützenklasse 

1. SG Ludwigshafen 1133
Rainer Wetzstein 389
Mike Utzig 378
Peter Scharfnitz 366

2. SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 1119
Michael Wanner 380
Dieter Heyer 376
Heinz Holl 363

3. SG Ludwigshafen 3 1098
Michael Denonville 373
Thomas Bretz 366
Jörg Fitz 359

4. SG Ludwigshafen 2 1094
Andreas Diehlmann 375
Marcus Goebel 367
Manfred Dietrich 352

5. SG Frankenthal 1076
Falk Maron 372
Jürgen Adrian 360
Hans-Ludwig Wolf 344

6. SG Ludwigshafen 4 1038
Karl Andreä 373
Volker Rösener 339
Annette Fleischmann 326

2.53.10 Großkaliberpistole 9mm - Schützenklasse 

1. Wanner, Michael 66 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 45 49 50 380
2. Utzig, Mike 67 SG Ludwigshafen 47 41 50 378
3. Denonville, Michael 78 SG Ludwigshafen 50 47 48 373
4. Goebel, Marcus 66 SG Ludwigshafen 43 44 48 367
5. Bretz, Thomas 67 SG Ludwigshafen 46 46 50 366
6. Gesell, Horst 64 SG Grünstadt 48 48 42 366 A 
7. Adrian, Jürgen 69 SG Frankenthal 43 47 45 360
8. Fitz, Jörg 66 SG Ludwigshafen 41 46 46 359
9. Blasius, Jens 65 SG Grünstadt 43 46 45 353

10. Plischke, Frank 64 SG Oggersheim 43 44 44 322
11. Olajos, Zoltan 64 SG Oggersheim 46 49 28 289

2.53.50 Großkaliberpistole 9mm - Altersklasse 

1. Wetzstein, Rainer 54 SG Ludwigshafen 50 48 48 389
2. Heyer, Dieter 59 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 48 45 47 376
3. Diehlmann, Andreas 63 SG Ludwigshafen 45 47 49 375
4. Andreä, Karl 54 SG Ludwigshafen 45 48 48 373
5. Maron, Falk 41 SG Frankenthal 50 47 48 372
6. Scharfnitz, Peter 60 SG Ludwigshafen 46 46 42 366
7. Holl, Heinz 60 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 45 47 45 363
8. Mielke, Nicola Manon 55 SG Grünstadt 48 49 48 362
9. Andreä, Monika 57 SG Ludwigshafen 45 46 49 361

10. Bongart, Dr. August 53 SG Grünstadt 47 45 46 360
11. Zimmermann, Wolfgang 51 SG Grünstadt 45 46 46 359
12. Muth, Herbert 53 SV Gerolsheim 43 44 47 352
13. Dietrich, Manfred 52 SG Ludwigshafen 39 44 47 352
14. Jakob, Peter 61 SG Frankenthal 45 44 47 346
15. Huth, Volker 55 SG Ludwigshafen 47 42 44 346
16. Wolf, Hans-Ludwig 53 SG Frankenthal 46 45 38 344
17. Rösener, Volker 62 SG Ludwigshafen 43 48 49 339
18. Beck, Norbert Erwin 43 SG Oggersheim 46 45 42 332
19. Harbauer, Helmut 56 SG Oggersheim 46 38 44 326
20. Fleischmann, Annette 51 SG Ludwigshafen 40 42 40 326
21. Wilke, Lothar 49 SV Gerolsheim 44 33 42 303
22. Plischke, Reinhard 36 SG Oggersheim 28 36 29 225
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2.59.10 Großkaliberpistole 45 ACP - Schützenklasse 

1. SG Ludwigshafen 1156
Rainer Wetzstein 389
Mike Utzig 388
Peter Scharfnitz 379

2. SG Ludwigshafen 2 1110
Andreas Diehlmann 379
Marcus Goebel 374
Manfred Dietrich 357

3. SG Ludwigshafen 3 1105
Jörg Fitz 372
Thomas Bretz 368
Michael Denonville 365

4. SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 1094
Michael Wanner 368
Dieter Heyer 366
Heinz Holl 360

5. SG Ludwigshafen 5 1077
Karl Andreä 378
Jonny Draheim 356
Volker Rösener 343

6. SG Ludwigshafen 4 1028
Georg Stroh 367
Karlheinz Haas 361
Matthias Dohnke 300

7. SG Ludwigshafen 6 915
Günter Bunke 350
Volker Huth 319
Rainer Dr. Ulmer 246

2.59.10 Großkaliberpistole 45 ACP - Schützenklasse 

1. Utzig, Mike 67 SG Ludwigshafen 49 48 50 388
2. Goebel, Marcus 66 SG Ludwigshafen 48 48 48 374
3. Fitz, Jörg 66 SG Ludwigshafen 48 43 48 372
4. Bretz, Thomas 67 SG Ludwigshafen 47 48 48 368
5. Adrian, Jürgen 69 SG Frankenthal 42 48 46 368
6. Wanner, Michael 66 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 48 47 46 368
7. Denonville, Michael 78 SG Ludwigshafen 47 46 49 365

2.59.50 Großkaliberpistole 45 ACP - Altersklasse 

1. Wetzstein, Rainer 54 SG Ludwigshafen 50 49 49 389
2. Diehlmann, Andreas 63 SG Ludwigshafen 48 48 49 379
3. Scharfnitz, Peter 60 SG Ludwigshafen 48 47 49 379
4. Andreä, Karl 54 SG Ludwigshafen 48 49 48 378
5. Maron, Falk 41 SG Frankenthal 46 48 48 376
6. Stroh, Georg 52 SG Ludwigshafen 48 49 47 367
7. Heyer, Dieter 59 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 42 50 46 366
8. Römer, Werner 59 SSG Rheingönheim 47 43 48 364
9. Fricke, Hans Joachim 47 SG Grünstadt 45 48 50 361

10. Haas, Karlheinz 59 SG Ludwigshafen 43 44 45 361
11. Holl, Heinz 60 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 49 47 49 360
12. Sauer, Fausto 53 SG Grünstadt 43 47 48 357
13. Dietrich, Manfred 52 SG Ludwigshafen 48 43 48 357
14. Beck, Norbert Erwin 43 SG Oggersheim 44 46 44 357
15. Draheim, Jonny 63 SG Ludwigshafen 47 43 44 356
16. Stengel, Thomas 63 SG Oggersheim 45 44 49 351
17. Bunke, Günter 46 SG Ludwigshafen 42 43 47 350
18. Zimmermann, Wolfgang 51 SG Grünstadt 45 44 47 347
19. Rösener, Volker 62 SG Ludwigshafen 43 44 45 343
20. Rieß, Mechthild 57 SG Ludwigshafen 45 46 43 334
21. Huth, Volker 55 SG Ludwigshafen 46 48 45 319
22. Dohnke, Matthias 61 SG Ludwigshafen 41 46 35 300
23. Ulmer, Rainer Dr. 49 SG Ludwigshafen 34 48 22 246

  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  


